
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06605693 

Name of Company 

The Green Larder Food Company Ltd 

Uf 
ph Hughes 
Priory Lodge 

London Road 

Cheltenham, Gloucs 

GL52 6HH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 November 2009 

Signed pare. oe Date 11 November 2009 

ry Lodge For Official Use 

London Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

Cheltenham, Gloucs 

GL52 6HH 

> 
Rof CGREEN/ ea 

3 ‘BGNJEYS' 71 
S 4414112009 

AAA COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Green Larder Food Company Ltd 

on the 11 November 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

We Graham James Taylor, Huntworth Park House, Huntworth, Nr Bridgwater, 

Somerset TA7 OAH 

and Elizabeth Mary Taylor, Huntworth Park House, Huntworth, Nr Bridgwater, Somerset 

TA7 OAH 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B & C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 11 November 2009 the date of the resolution. | 

for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Catering 

Date \\ fi. fot 

Signatures e ‘ wTom eH ‘ 

Before Me 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure 
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



The Green Larder Food Company Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 November 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Vaiue Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 107,325.00 

Motor Vehicles 1,580.00 
Stock 20,045.00 
Book Debts 66,257.00 26,242.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 26,242.00 

Signature rae wvA\w \ 9 s 
A= x N 



The Green Larder Food Company Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 November 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 26,242.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 718.00 

718.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,524.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8,104.80 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,419.20 

Debts secured by floating charges 
HE Daniels 10,000.00 
M R Burford 30,000.00 

40,000.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (22,580.80) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,104.80 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,104.80 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 100,807.00 
Employee claims - redundancy/ notice pay 9,445.00 

Director's’ Loan accounts 200,610.00 

Banks/Institutions 2,828.00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 40,180.00 
353,870.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (345,765.20) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 22,580.80 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (368,346.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00 

100.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (368,446.00) 

Signature > 



w
l
 
™
 

ayeq 
aunyeubls 

00'0 
O
O
P
U
Z
A
I
T
 

490d 
SUBEND 

“SEMA 
YHON 

JOO} 
PLE 

(Lwa)} 
Swaysnd 

-g enueAey 
NC '2as}ieN 
IS3 

Pel 
Pecy 

playinnos 
Pr] 

UOsAL 
W
e
y
 

gYod 

oo'est's 
ABZ 

L
H
 
L
A
S
H
O
 

‘2100q 
‘soowyaard 

‘aso1D 
eus|eg 

¥Z 
PrT sjoenuog 

edioyueIg 
— 

L099 

vo'0s 
XB 

Z
H
 

LASHOO 
‘YsNYAISUYD 

‘snUaAY 
AeMEas 

Zt 
qwug 

AW 
— 00ND. 

so'soz 
AHL 

ZV 
SLYBH 

‘AND 
uapleg 

UAMjaM 
‘Pedy 

Jewassag 
‘asno}y 

a9e1d 
pry] sowaspooy 

‘SL 1S X0d 
“JOOLS IS1Z 
pri Aipuney 

UO SpieuOs 
‘Ob SNqisog 
‘19d 

XS 
BOPSIN 

‘19 
UeZUayNEg 

AGJPOM 
E
H
 

 20dd 

46G18 
d@0 

220d 
XASSNS 

M 
‘siSey 

JouBog 
‘weyweg 

‘sUE] 
YINYD 

‘UUe) 
"NOD 

sWeYWEG 
snjg 

AlauYyoRW 
POo4 

S
E
Y
 

—10dd 

os'08 
GNP 

LHe 
UNoWewWnNoeg 

‘py 
Aajusy 

‘asqued 
ABojouysa | 

‘esno}y Hed 